

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 65835 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Petition for Variance, Exception, or Appeal

File created: 6/4/2021 In control: ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

On agenda: Final action: 6/17/2021

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Patrick Whitty, representative for the owner of the property at 102 N Brearly Street, requests

accessory building placement, lot line setback and Usable Open Space variances to construct a

detached garage. Alder District #2.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 102 N Brearly Application.pdf, 2. 102 N Brearly St Staff Report.pdf, 3. 102 N Brearly St Photos.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/17/2021	1	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS		

Title

Patrick Whitty, representative for the owner of the property at 102 N Brearly Street, requests accessory building placement, lot line setback and Usable Open Space variances to construct a detached garage. Alder District #2.

Body

[Enter body here.]